General information about company

Scrip code 511636

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE234E01027

Name of the company

DJS STOCKS AND SHARES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. No.

Particular

Yes/No

Promoter and Promoter

Public shareholder

Non Promoter- Non Public

Group
T I I I - -
2 &ﬁjn;hggrins/ﬁi Elr:igéchuar?ti&s 2 | NO No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has NoO No NoO NoO

issued any Warrants ?




Whether the Listed Entity has any
4 shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any
> sharesin locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by
6 promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares
! with differential voting rights? No No No No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
ld
No. igr;?zfd' "9 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of S;rtl No. Of :;g;al total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully i d_y shares chares shares
Category | of ) paid up b underlying (calculated : .
shareholders : up : held No of Voting (X1V) Rights Total
) shareholder equity . Depository _ as per
(1)) equity . Vi) = asa
(1) shares shares Receipts (IV)+(V) SCRR, % of
held (1V) ) 1957) (V1I1) : 00
held +(VI) Classeg: | Class (A+B
v Asa% of (A X ) Total
V) +B+C2) =2 )
Promoter
(A) & 3 42130500 42130500 | 55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2520 33325500 33325500 | 44.17 33325500 33325500 | 44.17
Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying

DRs




Shares

held by
& Employee
Trusts
Total 2523 | 75456000 | 75456000 | 100 | 75456000 | 75456000 | 100 |
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa% : pledged or
- i Locked in :
assuming full otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares conversionof | Shares (XI1) bered
Shares ' Underlying : encumbered (XI1) | Number of
Category , Shares . convertible ,
Underlying : Outstanding " equity shares
Category | of : Underlying : securities ( as :
0 sharehol der Outstanding Outstanding convertible apercentage Asa Asa held in
() convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of % of dematerialized
securities . and No. Of . No. | total total form (X1V)
(Xi) share capital) No. (a)
X) Warrants _ (@ | Shares Shares
(Xi) (3@ x1)= Vi) held held
+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) (Ii‘romoter 55.83 31603875 | 75.01 | 42130500
Group
(B) Public 44.17 28982650
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying

DRs




(A)(D)+(A)
2

Shares
held by
&3 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31603875 ‘ 41.88 ‘ 71113150
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. STEE sl Number of Voting Rights held in each
as a % of "
Of Total class of securities (1X)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly nos.
Category & : . shares shares
Name of the | NoS O by el e underlying EEIE (calculated : , Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : held No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Shareholders : Depository _ as per asa
(1 shares equity . (vin) =
()] Receipts SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares (IV)+(V)
hd | VD + (V1) 1957) (VI11) s Total
V) Asa%of (A | ¢ ‘ Tota Voting
+B+C2) rights
A Table |l - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Indian
) AL O] 42130500 42130500 | 55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
(specify)
(S:;)( I)Otal 3 42130500 42130500 | 55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
(2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
grr]gmoter 3 42130500 42130500 | 55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
Group (A)=




B Tablelll - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Public sharehol der
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals
-,
Individual
shareholders
(ai)) holding 2390 16741709 16741709 | 22.19 16741709 16741709 | 22.19
nominal
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals
- i.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding 11 5699734 5699734 | 7.55 5699734 5699734 | 7.55
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 119 10884057 10884057 | 14.42 10884057 10884057 | 14.42
(Séj;b(—:;)l)'otal 2520 33325500 33325500 | 44.17 33325500 33325500 | 44.17
Tota Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1) 2520 33325500 33325500 | 44.17 33325500 33325500 | 44.17
+(B)(2)+(B)
©)
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Ig{;l )( e 2523 75456000 75456000 | 100 75456000 75456000 | 100
JolE e 2523 75456000 75456000 | 100 75456000 75456000 | 100

+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding, N— Number of Shares
asa%
No. Of : Locked in SlEe e @5
assuming full otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares conversionof | shares(XI1)
Shares ' Underlying ! encumbered (XI1) | Number of
: Shares . convertible :
Underlying : Outstanding " equity shares
: Underlying : securities ( as :
Sr. Outstanding : convertible Asa Asa held in
: Outstanding ”» apercentage -
convertible securities : % of % of dematerialized
" Warrants of diluted
securities . and No. Of ) No. | total total form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) No. (a)
(X) Warrants _ (@ | Shares Shares
(Xi) (a) s held held
+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(d) 55.83 31603875 | 75.01 | 42130500
(SBb_TOtaI (A) 55.83 31603875 | 75.01 | 42130500
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 55.83 31603875 | 75.01 | 42130500
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

D

I nstitutions

(3)

Non-institutions




&) 22.19 12496359

(agi) 7.55 5699734

(e 14.42 10786557

Sub-Totl (B) 44.17 28982650

©)

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(2) 44.17 28982650

+(B)(2)+(B)

(©)

C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B

+C2) 100 71113150

Igt")’" (A+B 100 31603875 71113150
Any Other (specify)

Searia No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate E;Iccl;(k LD ‘

Name of the IERITNDT\I(EICIB\II\C/I; I&LL SPVT SRIMAN STOCKS MALAR SHARESHOPPE

Shareholders (1) LTD MGMT PVTLTD. LTD.

PAN (I1) AABCB6959M AANCS3834N AAACM7402R Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 2




No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)
+(V)+ (VI)

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

20.96

20.93

13.95

55.83

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Classegy

Total

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

20.96

20.93

13.95

55.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of (A
+B+C2)

20.96

20.93

13.95

55.83

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

15813930

15789945

31603875

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

75.01

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MOHANLAL SEHAJPAL

MADHUSUDAN MATHURBHAI JANI

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AFDPS0851D

AGJIPJI6119Q

Totd

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1165500

765074

1930574

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (1V)
+(V)+ (VI)

1165500

765074

1930574

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.01

2.56

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Classeg: X

1165500

765074

1930574

Class egiy

Total

1165500

765074

1930574




Tota asa % of
Total Voting rights

154

1.01

2.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of (A
+B+C2)

154

1.01

2.56

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1165500

765074

1930574




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searia No. 1 2 3 4 5
Non-Resident Clearing Bodies ,
Category Indian (NRI) HUF Members Corporate SRR
Category / More More than 1 percentage
than 1 percentage Celzgon SRy | CEEgy CREg of shareholding
Name of the VICTORY SALESPVT Click hereto go
Shareholders (1) LTD back
PAN (I1) AAACV7299K Total
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 5 60 9 45 1 119
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 64925 955794 | 38650 9824688 6961757 10884057
held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (1V) 64925 955794 38650 9824688 6961757 10884057
+(V)+ (VI)




Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.27

0.05

13.02

9.23

14.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

64925

955794

38650

9824688

6961757

10884057

Classegy

Total

64925

955794

38650

9824688

6961757

10884057

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

1.27

0.05

13.02

9.23

14.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@




Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of (A
+B+C2)

0.09

1.27

0.05

13.02

9.23

14.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

64925

955794

38650

9727188

6961757

10786557

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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