General information	about company
----------------------------	---------------

Scrip code	511636
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE234E01027
Name of the company	DJS STOCKS AND SHARES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No

4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	V. OS	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I) of shareholder (II)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A +B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(II)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B +C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83	
(B)	Public	2520	33325500			33325500	44.17	33325500		33325500	44.17	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											

(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	2523	75456000		75456000	100	75456000	75456000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of	
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500	
(B)	Public				44.17					28982650	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										

(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						
	Total		100		31603875	41.88	71113150

Та	able II - Sta	tement sh	owing sh	arehol	ding patte	ern of the	e Promoter	and Pror	noter	Group	
	Category &		No. of Partly shares shares shares shares shares	Number of Class of secu	Voting Rights held in each urities (IX)						
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	fully paid up equity paid-up equity shares underlying Depository (VII) = shares	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a		
	(I)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A +B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83

В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	ns										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2390	16741709			16741709	22.19	16741709		16741709	22.19	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	5699734	5699734		5699734	7.55	5699734		5699734	7.55	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	119	10884057			10884057	14.42	10884057		10884057	14.42	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2520	33325500			33325500	44.17	33325500		33325500	44.17	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1) +(B)(2)+(B) (3)		2520	33325500			33325500	44.17	33325500		33325500	44.17	
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B +C2)		2523	75456000			75456000	100	75456000		75456000	100	
Total (A+B +C)		2523	75456000			75456000	100	75456000		75456000	100	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible		ber of ed in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and	Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian									
(d)				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500	
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								

(a(i))				22.19					12496359
(a(ii))				7.55					5699734
(e)				14.42					10786557
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.17					28982650
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1) +(B)(2)+(B) (3)				44.17					28982650
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Non F	romote	r- Non Pu	blic sharehol	lder	
Total (A+B +C2)				100					71113150
Total (A+B +C)				100			31603875	41.88	71113150

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	B K DYEING & PRINTING MILLS PVT LTD	SRIMAN STOCKS MGMT PVT LTD .	MALAR SHARESHOPPE LTD .			
PAN (II)	AABCB6959M	AANCS3834N	AAACM7402R	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3		

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.96	20.93	13.95	55.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	crities (IX)		
Class eg: X	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Class eg:y				
Total	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.96	20.93	13.95	55.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A +B+C2)	20.96	20.93	13.95	55.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)		
No. (a)	15813930	15789945	0	31603875
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	75.01
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Reason for not prov	riding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHANLAL SEHAJPAL	MADHUSUDAN MATHURBHAI JANI	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AFDPS0851D	AGJPJ6119Q	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1165500	765074	1930574		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	1165500	765074	1930574		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.01	2.56		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1165500	765074	1930574		
Class eg:y					
Total	1165500	765074	1930574		

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.01	2.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A +B+C2)	1.54	1.01	2.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1165500	765074	1930574

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					VICTORY SALES PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AAACV7299K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	60	9	45	1	119
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	64925	955794	38650	9824688	6961757	10884057
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	64925	955794	38650	9824688	6961757	10884057

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	1.27	0.05	13.02	9.23	14.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of sec	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	64925	955794	38650	9824688	6961757	10884057
Class eg:y						
Total	64925	955794	38650	9824688	6961757	10884057
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	1.27	0.05	13.02	9.23	14.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A +B+C2)	0.09	1.27	0.05	13.02	9.23	14.43	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	64925	955794	38650	9727188	6961757	10786557	
Reason for not providing PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN